GEMÜ TubeStar
Tube
Features
• The values from the dynamic leach out tests are well below the
SEMI F57 standard (high purity version)
• Outstanding chemical and physical properties
- High-purity design, Teflon® PFA 450 HP (Chemours)
• Excellent pressure resistance

Please check the availability before ordering. Other configurations available on request.
Order codes
1 Type Code
Tube TU
2 Tube size Code
1/4" (6.35 mm) 4
3/8" (9.52 mm) 6
1/2" (12.70 mm) 8
3/4" (19.05 mm) 12
1" (25.40 mm) 16
1 1/4" (31.75 mm) 20
3 Wall thickness Code
0.047" (1.19 mm) 047
0.062" (1.57 mm) 062
0.075" (1.9 mm) 075
4 Material Code
PFA, perfluoroalkoxy 30
5 Raw material Code
450 HP CHEMOURS U
5 Raw material Code
PFA M620, Dyneon 6502T or Daikin AP-230 -
6 Delivery form Code
Straight tube length S
Coil C
Spool R
7 Tube length Code
3 m 3M
10 m 10M
20 m 20M
50 m 50M
100 m 100M
200 m 200M
300 m 300M
400 m 400M
8 High Purity version Code
High Purity HP
Smart Line HPS
Order example
Ordering option Code Description
1 Type TU Tube
2 Tube size 16 1" (25.40 mm)
3 Wall thickness 062 0.062" (1.57 mm)
4 Material 30 PFA, perfluoroalkoxy
5 Raw material U 450 HP CHEMOURS
6 Delivery form C Coil
7 Tube length 50M 50 m
8 High Purity version HP High Purity
Order data
www.gemu-group.com2 / 6GEMÜ TubeStar
GEMÜ TubeStarwww.gemu-group.com 3 / 6
Technical data
Medium
Working medium: Corrosive, inert, gaseous and liquid media and vapours which have no negative impact on the phys-
ical and chemical properties of the tube material.
Temperature
Media temperature: -70 — 250 °C
Pressure
Pressure/temperature
diagram:
0
5
10
15
20
25
23 50 75 100  150 200 250
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"
1 1/4"
0
71
143
214
286
36273 122 167 212  302 392 482
Temperature [°F]
Temperature [°C]
Pr
es
su
re
 [b
ar
]
Pr
es
su
re
 [P
SI
]
Size Temperature [°C]
23 50 75 100 150 200 250
Operating pressure
1/4" 20.24 17.61 15.58 13.76 10.73 7.89 5.67